
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

   SR 587

  SENECA

  LOUDON

2 13

| S
R

 5
8
7

1834 B

   8

8

  85°

   5.5'

4' LT

1.2' UP
MARKER
GAS

34.30
'

93
.5

0'
 R

EC

|
 
S
R
 
18

18

SPK
R.R.
DNF

6/13/13

  SUNNY

   644+23.62

  1722850.978

N

S.L.M.

TO EDGE PAVEMENT

LEFT - | PAV'T - RIGHT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

TYPE MONUMENT

PERSONNEL

NOTES
H.C.
R.C.

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

SHEET OF

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T RN E

WESTFALL

ROUSOS

HOMAN

RR SPIKE

3"

5
3
.2

2
'

67.90'
62.42'

20" PINE
SET SHI

7/3/14, JLL
GPS, NEWREFB34
SET MAG/W
REFB34, 6/13/13, EBW
FD RR SPIKE 3" DEEP
6/10/10, KPM
GPS, SV1118
6/8/10, JMH
FD P.K./WASHER
9/28/94, MRC
RESET P.K./WASHER
LG.R.R.SPIKE.
FD P.K./WASHER OVER

  537914.496

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

FD SHI

FD SHI










